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Tue

Thu
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July Events at Buechel

UPCOMING CALENDAR EVENTS

July 2017

REGULAR SCHEDULE

9:15
9:30
9:30
10:00

10:30
10:45

11:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
1:00
3:00
5:00

7:00

2:00-4:00
6:00

Choir Warm-up - Sanctuary

Doing Life Together Class - MPR
Galilean Class - Room #9

Prayer Gatherings

Children - Room #15

Youth - Room #22

Prayer Gathering - Room #12

Swahili Prayer - FH

Orchestra Warm-up - Room #24
Worship - Sanctuary

Children’s Worship - Room #15 & #21
MPC Worship - Chapel

Brunch Bunch

Burmese Language Worship - Chapel
Spanish-Language Worship - Sanctuary
Fellowship Meal - Fellowship Hall

Spanish-Language Worship - (Fairdale)
804 Mt. Holly Road

Campus Life - FH

Daytime Squares - FH
Girl Scouts - FH

6:00-9:00 AA Hikes Point Group - FH

7:00

Sat 11:00

6:00
8:00

July 2017

Spanish - Bible Study - Chapel

Burmese Prayer Group - Chapel
House of the Lord Worship
7032 Southside Drive

AA Step Forward Group - #2
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Monday

Tuesday Wednesday  |Thursday Friday Saturday
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23

24

25 26 27 28 29

30

31

UPCOMING CALENDAR EVENTS

July 2017

SPECIAL DATES TO REMEMBER

10a-Noon
10:00-3:00
6:30pm
10a-Noon
7:00pm
7:00pm

Noon-4p
7:15pm
12:00 Noon
7:00pm

10a-Noon
2:00-4pm
10:00-3:00
7:00pm
5:30p-9:00p

Noon

9:00a-4:00p

Independence Day! Church Office Closed
Fellowship Hall Reserved (HTL)

UMW Book Room Open - #14

Canasta Group - #14

Evangelism Team - #2

MPC Women #14

Summer Bible Study— Dr. Kalz #2

Coordinating Committee — HTL

Fellowship Hall Reserved
(Thursday AA group)

MPC Bridge Club - #14

MPC Session Meeting #2
Lunch/Movie Day - Fellowship Hall
Summer Bible Study— Dr. Kalz #2

Fellowship Hall & Kitchen Reserved
(Retirement Party)

Piano Recital Sanctuary ( Paul Robinson)
Retirement Party for Shirley Benham-fellowship Hall
Canasta Group - #14

Summer Bible Study— Dr. Kalz #2

Girl Scouts—Fellowship Hall

Birthday Celebration for Ann Mauermann —
Director of Christian Education - Fellowship Hall

Fellowship Hall and Kitchen Reserved (Adelante)

July Brunch Bunch Schedule

July 9 Hungry Pelican - 5412 Bardstown Road
July 16 Tumbleweed - 8101 Bardstown Road

July 23 City Barbeque - 329 Whittington Parkway
July 30 Texas Roadhouse - 3232 Bardstown Road
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