## July Events at Buechel

## UPCOMING CALENDAR EVENTS July 2017 REGULAR SCHEDULE

## UPCOMING CALENDAR EVENTS July 2017 SPECIAL DATES TO REMEMBER

Sun	9:15	Choir Warm-up - Sanctuary <b>Doing Life Together Class - MPR</b>	4 7-8		Independence Day! Church Office Closed	
	9:30				Fellowship Hall Reserved (HTL)	
	9:30	Galilean Class - Room #9	8	10a-Noon	UMW Book Room Open - #14	
	10:00	Prayer Gatherings Children - Room #15			·	
		Youth - Room #22	10	10:00-3:00	Canasta Group - #14	
		Prayer Gathering - Room #12	11	6:30pm	Evangelism Team - #2	
		Swahili Prayer - FH	12	10a-Noon	MPC Women #14	
	10:30	Orchestra Warm-up - Room #24	12	7:00pm	Summer Bible Study— Dr. Kalz #2	
	10:45	Worship - Sanctuary			·	
	11:00	Children's Worship - Room #15 & #21	14	7:00pm	Coordinating Committee — HTL	
	11:00 12:00	MPC Worship - Chapel Brunch Bunch Burmese Language Worship - Chapel	14-		Fellowship Hall Reserved	
	1:00		15		(Thursday AA group)	
	1:00	Spanish-Language Worship - Sanctuary	17	Noon-4p	MPC Bridge Club - #14	
	3:00	Fellowship Meal - Fellowship Hall	17	7:15pm	MPC Session Meeting #2	
	5:00	<b>Spanish-Language Worship -</b> (Fairdale) 804 Mt. Holly Road	19	12:00 Noon	Lunch/Movie Day - Fellowship Hall	
Mon	7:00	7:00 Campus Life - FH		7:00pm	Summer Bible Study— Dr. Kalz #2	
Tue	2:00-4:00	Daytime Squares - FH Girl Scouts - FH	21- 22		Fellowship Hall & Kitchen Reserved (Retirement Party)	
	6:00		22	10a-Noon	Piano Recital Sanctuary ( Paul Robinson)	
Thu	6:00-9:00	AA Hikes Point Group – FH			• ` '	
		•	22	2:00-4pm	Retirement Party for Shirley Benham-fellowship Hall	
Fri		Spanish - Bible Study - Chapel	25	10:00-3:00	Canasta Group - #14	
Sat	6:00	Burmese Prayer Group - Chapel House of the Lord Worship 7032 Southside Drive AA Step Forward Group - #2	26	7:00pm	Summer Bible Study— Dr. Kalz #2	
			26	5:30p-9:00p	Girl Scouts—Fellowship Hall	
	8:00		30	Noon	Birthday Celebration for Ann Mauermann – Director of Christian Education - Fellowship Hall	
Jul	y 2017		31	9:00a-4:00p	Fellowship Hall and Kitchen Reserved (Adelante)	

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1
3	4	5	6	7	8
10	11	12	13	14	15
17	18	19	20	21	22
24	25	26	27	28	29
31					
	10 17 24	10 11 17 18 24 25	3 4 5 10 11 12 17 18 19 24 25 26	3 4 5 6 10 11 12 13 17 18 19 20 24 25 26 27	3     4     5     6     7       10     11     12     13     14       17     18     19     20     21       24     25     26     27     28

## July Brunch Bunch Schedule

July 9 Hungry Pelican - 5412 Bardstown Road July 16 **Tumbleweed** - 8101 Bardstown Road July 23 City Barbeque - 329 Whittington Parkway July 30 Texas Roadhouse - 3232 Bardstown Road

